Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/7 Win Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win
San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

iyodd

Early Odds Proofing for June 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 20:55 Bath Shani 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -21.85
Single 30th 19:25 Bath River Dawn 8.50 1.00 NR 0.00 -20.85
Single 30th 17:00 Thirsk  |Olympus 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -20.85
Single 30th 16:35 Stay Smart 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -19.85
Musselburgh
Single 30th 15:05 Easy Bucks 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -18.85
\Worcester
Single 29th 18:30 Stratford |Calum 8.00 1.00 Loss DSQ -1.00 -17.85
Gilhooley
Single 29th 16:10 Brighton |Shamshon 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16.85
Single 29th 15:35 Brighton |Saunton 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15.85
Single 29th 15:05 Brighton |Bookmark 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.85
Single 28th 19:00 Windsor |Punchbowl 5.00 1.00 Win 1 2.80 -13.85
Flyer
Single 28th 18:30 Windsor |Jessie Pye 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.65
Single 28th 15:45 Lingfield |Love Powerful 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15.65
Single 28th 14:45 Lingfield |Winter Siege 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -14.65
Single 27th 16:45 Curragh |Vultan 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.65
Single 27th 14:10 Cartmel |Beeno 10.00 1.00 Loss - -1.00 -12.65
Single 26th 16:10 Windsor |Strawberry 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 -11.65
Rock
Single 26th 15:45 Curragh |Hurricane Lane 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -23.65
Single 25th 19:05 Chester |Basilicata 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -29.15
Single 25th 18:55 Amy Beach 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -28.15
Newmarket
Single 25th 18:45 Aljady 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -27.15
Newcastle
Single 25th 18:10 Astrozone 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -26.15
Newcastle
Single 25th 16:45 Cartmel |The Steward 8.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -25.15
Cancelled
Single 25th 14:15 Mount Mogan 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -25.15
Doncaster
Single 25th 14:00 Prey For Glory 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -24.15
Yarmouth
Single 24th 20:30 Hamilton |Show Me Show 7.00 1.00 Win 1 4.80 -23.15
Me
Single 24th 19:00 Hamilton |Suwaan 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -27.95
Single 24th 16:55 Royal Advice 7.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -26.95
Newcastle
Single 24th 15:10 Crownthorpe 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -26.95
Newcastle
Single 23rd 20:40 Kempton [Flying 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -25.95
Standard
Single 23rd 20:10 Kempton [Oh It's 9.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -24.95
Saucepot
Single 23rd 17:15 Carlisle |Don't Tell 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -23.95
Claire
Single 22nd 19:15 Newton |Percy Street 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -22.95
Abbot
Single 21st 16:45 Oasis Prince 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -21.95
Southwell
Single 21st 16:40 Rare Flower 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -20.95
Ballinrobe
Single 21st 15:10 Steel Wave 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19.95
Southwell
Single 20th 15:45 Hexham |Dr Robin 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -18.95
Single 20th 15:15 Hexham |Bucks Dream 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -17.95
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 14:10 Hexham |Lord Caprio 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -16.95
Single 19th 16:30 Equiano 19.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -15.95
Newmarket Springs
Single 19th 14:35 Perth Amalfi Doug 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -15.95
Single 19th 14:00 Perth Sure I'm Your 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.95
Man
Single 18th 13:10 Market |Lady Babs 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 -13.95
Rasen
Single 18th 17:50 Something 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -21.45
Newmarket Enticing
Single 18th 15:15 Redcar |Captain 7.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -20.45
Jameson
Single 17th 19:40 Lingfield |Final Fantasy 10.00 1.00 Win 1 8.55 -20.45
Single 17th 19:10 Lingfield |Aguerooo 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -29
Single 17th 15:55 Prince Imperial 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -28
Chelmsford
City
Single 17th 15:20 Newbolt 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -34
Chelmsford
City
Single 16th 16:30 Uttoxeter|Alminar 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -33
Single 16th 15:50 Hamilton |Dark Company 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -32
Single 15th 20:20 Brighton [Hedging 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -31
Single 15th 14:20 Stratford |Tidal Watch 10.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -30
Single 14th 14:45 Lingfield |Brilliant News 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -29
Single 14th 19:30 Windsor |[Tinto 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -28
Single 13th 16:00 Gowran |Mulzamm 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -27
Park
Single 12th 18:45 Leicester|Loch Ness 9.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -26
Monster
Single 12th 15:05 York Red Verdon 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -25
Single 12th 15:00 Limerick |Miss Jabeam 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -24
Single 12th 14:55 Hexham |Glinger Flame 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -23
Single 11th 17:05 York Bollin Joan 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -22
Single 11th 16:30 Sandown|Forever William 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -27
Single 11th 15:20 Sandown|Duckett's 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -26
Grove
Single 11th 12:30 Sandown|Jastar 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -25
Single 10th 20:00 Haydock [Toro Dorado 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -24
Single 10th 17:10 Newbury |Nabhan 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -23
Single 10th 15:45 Silkstone 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -22
Yarmouth
Single 10th 15:10 Hesperis 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -21
Yarmouth
Single 10th 14:10 Lady Isabel 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -26
Nottingham
Single 10th 13:35 Green Believer 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -25
Nottingham
Single 9th 20:45 Hamilton |Guardia 7.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -24
Svizzera
Single 9th 16:00 Cork Aesop 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -23
Single 9th 15:35 Duke Of 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -22
Yarmouth Prussia
Single 9th 15:20 Fontwell |[Top Man 6.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -21
Single 9th 15:00 Flying 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -21
'Yarmouth Standard
Single 9th 14:10 Fontwell |Hold Me Tight 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20
Single 8th 18:15 Ayr Zeimaam 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -19
Single 8th 15:10 Hattaab 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18
Southwell
Single 8th 14:00 Sarasota Star 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17
Southwell
Single 8th 13:35 Salisbury|Hot Scoop 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16
Single 7th 20:30 Windsor [Poet's Park 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15
Single 7th 17:30 Windsor |Highest 9.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -14
Ambition
Single 7th 16:15 Lingfield |Sir Randolph 8.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -14




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 7th 15:15 Lingfield |Triggered 6.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -13
Single 7th 14:00 Leicester|Oz Legend 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -16
Single 6th 17:10 Shalanez 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -15
Goodwood
Single 5th 17:45 Lingfield |Dove Divine 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14
Single 5th 16:05 Canyon City 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13
\Worcester
Single 5th 15:50 Hexham |Blakerigg 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -12
Single 5th 15:40 Oz Legend 4.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -11
Doncaster
Single 5th 14:15 Muntadab 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -11
Musselburgh
Single 5th 14:05 Hexham |Countister 10.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -17
Single 4th 20:53 Wurlitzer 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16
Doncaster
Single 4th 20:40 Bath Sir Roderic 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -15
Single 4th 15:45 Epsom |Strait Of 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -14
Downs Hormuz
Single 3rd 19:15 Thirsk  |Bollin Margaret 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13
Single 3rd 17:45 Thirsk  |Dick Datchery 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12
Single 3rd 15:30 Uttoxeter|Gateway To 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11
Europe
Single 3rd 14:55 Uttoxeter|Butte Montana 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10
Single 2nd 16:40 Cartmel |Golden Town 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9
Single 2nd 16:05 Cartmel |The Herds 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -8
Garden
Single 2nd 15:55 Ayr Requiems 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7
Dream
Single 1st 20:30 Dickens 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6
Yarmouth
Single 1st 17:50 Lingfield |Leroy Leroy 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5
Single 1st 16:35 Redcar |Olympus 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4
Single 1st 15:55 Brighton |Wiley Post 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3
Single 1st 15:10 Leicester|Red October 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2
Single 1st 13:00 Brighton |Honey Pot 7.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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